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Colby Community College Volleyball
Volleyball Schedule

Friday and Saturday, Aug. 28-29 North Platte CC Tournament @ North Platte, NE – TBA
Wednesday, Sept. 2 Garden City – 6;30 p.m.
Friday and Saturday, Sept. 4-5 Colby Classic Tournament – TBA
Wednesday, Sept. 9 Hutchinson @ Hutchinson – 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 16 Barton Co. @ Great Bend – 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 19 Pratt CC @ Pratt – 2 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 22 Seward Co. CC – 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, Friday and Saturday,  Sept. 24-26 Wyo-Braska Shootout @ Torrington, WY – TBA
Monday, Sept. 28 McCook CC @ McCook, NE – 7 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 30 NCTA @ Curtis, Ne – 6:30 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 2 Seward Co. CC @ Liberal – 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 6 Hutchinson – 6:30 p.m.
Friday and Saturday, Oct. 9-10 Raider Invite @ Columbus, NE – TBA
Wednesday, Oct. 14 Pratt CC – 6;30 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 17 Garden City @ Garden City – 2 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 19 McCook CC – 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 21 Barton Co. CC – 6:30 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 23 Lamar Tri @ Lamar, CO – 2 p.m. MST
Saturday, Oct. 24 Otero CC Tri @ La Junta, CO – TBA
Monday, Oct. 26 NCTA – 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 28 Dodge City CC @ Dodge City – 6;30 p.m.
Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday 2-4 Region VI Play-In Matches – TBA
Saturday and Sunday 7-8 Region VI Tournament –TBA
Thursday, Friday and Saturday 19-21 NJCAA National Championships @ Council Bluffs, IA – TBA

Good Luck To All OUr Area
Sports Teams for 2009-2010 Season!

1950 S. Range Ave. •  Colby, KS
785-460-5816

El Dose 
de Oros

 a 
  taste 
     with 
        tradition!

Carry-out Available!
Sun. - Thurs. 11 am - 9:30 pm

Fri. & Sat. 11 am - 10 pm

Campus of Champions
Join the winning team at Colby Community College.

 We have champions in the classroom and on the court.
Call our Admissions Office at 785-460-4690 

or visit our website at www.colbycc.edu 
and discover how to be a champion at CCC.

• SERTA BEDDING
• IN-STOCK CARPET
• LA-Z-BOY®  FURNITURE
• BROYHILL FURNITURE
• GIFT ITEMS

Best
of

luck!

Thomas County Alcohol
and Drug Abuse Council
       Chemical Dependency Services

1523 West Fourth
P.O. Box 100
Colby, KS 67701 

  (785) 462-6111
Fax:  (785) 462-6385
  1-800-794-3046

IS DRINKING MAKING YOUR HOME LIFE UNHAPPY?
DO YOU FEEL GUILTY AFTER DRINKING?
DO YOU DRINK TO ESCAPE WORRIES OR TROUBLES?

If you answered YES to any of these questions, you may be an alcoholic.
And alcoholism is a family disease.  Call us for more information.

There is help.
You don’t have to 

do it alone.

Front Row: Danielle Harris, Emily Lubbers  Middle Row: Tessa Robben, 
Kadee Arensdorf, Cassie Smatana, Jordyn White, Jessica Merino.  Back 
Row: Head Coach Carey Jones, Gabrielly Cardoso, Ulrike Beige, LeAnna 
Shaeffer, Juliana Motta da Silva, Lisa Faimon, Assistant Coach Jens Mihm.  
Photo by Trent Rose.

GO! FIGHT! WIN!
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